Application-SpeciÞc Information
P
ID
7v
-6
03
e
A

4 PID6-603e Part Number Specifications
PRELIMINARYÑSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Information
The following table provides the ordering information for the PID6-603e part numbers described herein.
Ordering Information for the PowerPC 603e
Package
Type
Device
Rev
Process Mask Code
CPU Frequency
(MHz)
Motorola
Part Number
240
CQFP
4.1 PPC1.3 01H49P 100 MPC603EFE100LN
133 MPC603EFE133LN
100 MPE603EFE100LN
133 MPE603EFE133LN
100 MPC603EFE100TN
133 MPC603EFE133TN
255
CBGA
4.1 PPC1.3 71H49P 100 MPC603ERX100LN
133 MPC603ERX133LN
133 MPE603ERX133LN
100 MPE603ERX100LN
100 MPC603ERX100TN
133 MPC603ERX133TN
Information in this document is provided solely to enable system and software implementers to use PowerPC microprocessors. There are no express or implied copyright licenses granted
hereunder to design or fabricate PowerPC integrated circuits or integrated circuits based on the information in this document.
Motorola reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any products herein. Motorola makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its products
for any particular purpose, nor does Motorola assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit, and specifically disclaims any and all liability, including